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St Martinville

Cade Route Points of Interests: Evangeline Oak and Danna's
Bakery in St.Martinville.

About the Route: This route takes you into St 
Martinville. The ride gives you another perspective
as you cycle into St Martinville along the Bayou
Teche. Stop at Danna's Bakery for a sweet treat 
and visit the historical Evangeline Oak.

 

Danna's

Cade

KalisteSaloom

C
em

etary R
oad

 

182

92

92

96

96

Legend:
Route
Reference Roads

Legend:
Route
Reference Roads



Turn Distance Turn Road Finish Distance
Start at E Pinhook Rd 0.00 mi
Go straight (SW) on E Pinhook Rd 0.00 mi

in 0.51 mi Turn left (SE) on to General Mouton Ave 0.51 mi
in 0.51 mi Keep right (SSE) on to Hugh Wallis Rd 1.02 mi
in 0.75 mi Turn right (SSE) on to SR 729 1.77 mi
in 1.69 mi Turn left (ESE) on to Garber Rd 3.46 mi
in 2.51 mi Turn right (S) on to Shenandoah Dr 5.97 mi
in 0.35 mi Keep left (ESE) on to Bayou Tortue Rd 6.32 mi
in 0.93 mi Turn right (SSW) on to La Flamme Rd 7.25 mi
in 0.91 mi Turn left (SSE) on to Saint Nazaire Rd 8.16 mi
in 0.79 mi Turn right (W) on to SR 96 (Highway 96) 8.95 mi
in 0.52 mi Turn left (SE) on to SR 182 (E Main St) 9.47 mi
in 2.41 mi Turn left (ENE) on to Duchamp Rd 11.88 mi
in 1.98 mi Turn right (SSE) on to PR 121 (Fontelieu Rd) 13.86 mi
in 1.03 mi Turn left (E) on to SR 92 (Smede Hwy) 14.89 mi
in 3.60 mi Turn left (N) on to SR 347 (Cemetary Hwy) 18.49mi
in 1.70 mi Turn left (WNW) on to SR 96 (E Bridge St) 20.19 mi
in 0.16 mi Turn left (SSW) on to S New Market St 20.35 mi

in 0.08 mi Turn right (WNW) on to Evangeline Blvd 20.43 mi
in 0.14 mi Go straight (WNW) on to SR 96 (W Port St) 20.57 mi
in 3.57 mi Keep right (NW) on to PR 140 (Aubrey ozenne Rd) 24.14 mi
in 2.54 mi Go straight (W) on to Bayou Tortue Rd 26.68 mi
in 2.69 mi Keep right (N) on to Shenandoah Dr 29.37 mi
in 0.35 mi Turn left (WNW) on to Garber Rd 29.72 mi
in 2.51 mi Turn right (NNW) on to SR 729 (SW Frontage Rd) 32.23 mi
in 1.69 mi Turn left (NNW) on to Hugh Wallis Rd 33.92 mi
in 0.75 mi Keep left (NW) on to General Mouton Ave 34.67 mi
in 0.51 mi Turn right (NE) on to E Pinhook Rd 35.18 mi
in 0.49 mi Finish at E Pinhook Rd 35.67 mi

St Martinville Cade Route

Stop at the Evangeline Oak and visit Danna's Bakery on Bridge Street.
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